
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

SEPTEMBER 2023  OCTOBER 2023  NOVEMBER 2023  DECEMBER 2023 

M  4 11 18 25  M 30 2 9 16 23  M  6 13 20 27  M  4 11 18 25 

T  5 12 19 26  T 31 3 10 17 24  T  7 14 21 28  T  5 12 19 26 

W  6 13 20 27  W  4 11 18 25  W 1 8 15 22 29  W  6 13 20 27 

T  7 14 21 28  T  5 12 19 26  T 2 9 16 23 30  T  7 14 21 28 

F 1 8 15 22 29  F  6 13 20 27  F 3 10 17 24   F 1 8 15 22 29 

S 2 9 16 23 30  S  7 14 21 28  S 4 11 18 25   S 2 9 16 23 30 

S 3 10 17 24   S 1 8 15 22 29  S 5 12 19 26   S 3 10 17 24 31 
                           

JANUARY 2024  FEBRUARY 2024  MARCH 2024  APRIL 2024 

M 1 8 15 22 29  M  5 12 19 26  M  4 11 18 25  M 29 1 8 15 22 

T 2 9 16 23 30  T  6 13 20 27  T  5 12 19 26  T 30 2 9 16  23 

W 3 10 17 24 31  W  7 14 21 28  W  6 13 20 27  W  3 10 17 24 

T 4 11 18 25   T 1 8 15 22 29  T  7 14 21 28  T  4 11 18 25 

F 5 12 19 26   F 2 9 16 23   F 1 8 15 22 29  F  5 12 19 26 

S 6 13 20 27   S 3 10 17 24   S 2 9 16 23 30  S  6 13 20 27 

S 7 14 21 28   S 4 11 18 25   S 3 10 17 24 31  S  7 14 21 28 

                           

MAY 2024  JUNE 2024  JULY 2024  

 

M  6 13 20 27  M  3 10 17 24  M 1 8 15 22 29  

T  7 14 21 28  T  4 11 18 25  T 2 9 16 23 30  

W 1 8 15 22 29  W  5 12 19 26  W 3 10 17 24 31  

T 2 9 16 23 30  T  6 13 20  27  T 4 11 18 25   

F 3 10 17 24 31  F  7 14 21 28  F 5 12 19 26   

S 4 11 18 25   S 1 8 15 22 29  S 6 13 20 27   

S 5 12 19 26   S 2 9 16 23 30  S 7 14 21 28   
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JPS ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2023 / 2024 
 

 Weekends 

 School Holiday Dates 

 Staff Development   

 Development Day (TBC) 

 Induction – New Staff – School Closed 

 Induction Day – New Students  

 First Day of Term 

 Probable Islamic Holidays 

 Ramadan Hours (Probable) 

AUGUST 2023 

M   7 14 21 28 

T  1 8 15 22 29 

W  2 9 16 23 30 

T  3 10 17 24 31 

F  4 11 18 25  

S  5 12 19 26  

S  6 13 20 27  

TERM 1  
First Day of Term – New Students Only Monday 28th and Tuesday 29th August 2023 

First Day of Term – All Students Wednesday 30th August 2023 

Prophet’s Birthday (Probable) * Friday 29th September 2023* 

Half Term Break  Monday 16th October – Friday 20th October 2023 

Commemoration Day (Probable)* Friday 1st December 2023 

National Day Weekend Saturday 2nd and Sunday 3rd December 2023 

Last Day of Term Friday 8th December 2023  

  

TERM 2  
First Day of Term  Tuesday 2nd January 2024 

Development Day – students in school Friday 16th February 2024  

Half Term Monday 12th – Thursday 15th February 2024 

Start of Ramadan (probable)* Sunday 10th March 2024 

Last Day of Term  Friday 23rd March 2024  

  

TERM 3  
Eid al-Fitr (probable)* Tuesday 9th April – Friday 12th April 2024 

First Day of Term Monday 8th April 2024 

Development Day - students in school Monday 27th May 2024 

Arafat Day * Saturday 15th June 2024 

Eid Al Adha (probable)* Monday 17th June – Tuesday 18th June 2024 

Last Student Day of Term  Friday 5th July 2024  

mailto:info_jps@gemsedu.com
http://www.jumeirahprimaryschool.com/

